
PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL DEMERITS GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 75 JONATHAN GUZMAN 15 20 16 16 17 28.0 18 18 19 18 18 30.3 15 17 20 20 18 30.0 88.3 1
2 52 EMEKA NWUBA 16 16 16 14 14 25.3 17 19 17 20 18 30.3 16 18 17 19 18 29.3 85.0 2

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL DEMERITS GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 40 REYNA DEESE 17 18 20 19 18 30.7 17 19 16 18 19 29.7 19 19 20 20 19 32.3 92.7 1
2 20 STEFANIA HURTADO 19 19 17 14 17 28.7 18 20 16 16 18 29.3 20 19 16 19 20 31.3 89.3 2
3 25 LINDSEY POTTER 13 18 20 15 17 27.7 19 20 19 17 17 30.7 18 20 16 19 19 30.7 89.0 3
4 29 RACHEL LYNN SULLIVAN 17 20 19 19 17 30.7 16 20 18 18 17 29.7 18 17 15 18 17 28.3 88.7 4
5 43 MELISSA COLON 16 16 16 16 18 27.3 15 17 13 16 18 26.3 18 19 14 19 15 28.3 82.0 5
6 24 SUZANNA KEEGEL 12 15 16 12 17 24.0 13 18 14 15 19 26.3 13 15 12 19 15 24.7 75.0 6
7 23 LACY DUNCAN 12 14 15 13 16 23.3 12 15 13 11 16 22.3 14 12 11 16 13 22.0 67.7 7

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL DEMERITS GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 26 ALICE ANDERSON 16 17 17 13 18 40.5 17 17 17 16 20 87 127.5 1
2 47 CHEREECE ANDREWS 14 14 12 12 15 33.5 16 16 17 12 15 76 109.5 2
3 34 LISA TRAUGOTT 14 15 15 12 15 35.5 14 13 13 10 16 66 101.5 3
4 23 LACY DUNCAN 13 15 12 11 15 33 13 13 12 11 15 64 97 4

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL DEMERITS GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 20 STEFANIA HURTADO 20 18 17 19 17 45.5 20 20 19 17 19 95 140.5 1
2 25 LINDSEY POTTER 17 18 14 18 17 42 17 19 20 17 18 91 133 2
3 43 MELISSA COLON 18 17 15 18 19 43.5 18 17 20 16 18 89 132.5 3
4 42 NICHOLA SMILES 19 15 16 19 18 43.5 18 16 18 13 18 83 126.5 4
5 37 EMILY SILK 14 17 17 18 18 42 15 17 18 16 18 84 126 5
6 21 DIANA GOMEZ 17 19 13 18 18 42.5 15 16 15 15 17 78 120.5 6
7 24 SUZANNA KEEGEL 15 17 12 16 14 37 13 14 14 12 19 72 109 7
8 47 CHEREECE ANDREWS 14 15 12 14 12 33.5 15 15 15 13 15 73 106.5 8
9 34 LISA TRAUGOTT 14 14 12 15 15 35 14 13 15 11 17 70 105 9

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL DEMERITS GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 29 RACHEL LYNN SULLIVAN 18 19 17 18 17 44.5 19 19 18 16 18 90 134.5 1
2 26 ALICE ANDERSON 18 16 16 19 19 44 16 17 17 16 19 85 129 2
3 27 LAUREN AUSTIN 15 19 18 18 17 43.5 15 16 18 13 18 80 123.5 3
4 30 BREANNA SPEER 14 16 12 18 15 37.5 15 15 16 17 18 81 118.5 4

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL DEMERITS GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 52 EMEKA NWUBA 15 8 16 13 17 69 16 15 18 17 15 81 150 1

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 61 JORDAN JONES 20 20 19 20 18 97 5 5 5 5 5 25 122 1
2 78 KODI DAVIS 16 16 19 16 15 82 4 4 4 3 3 18 100 2

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 67 JAMES MCLURE 19 19 20 19 19 96 5 5 5 5 5 25 121 1
2 68 MARTIN HEYNE 15 13 15 15 16 74 4 4 4 4 4 20 94 2

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 74 NATHAN EVERETT HILL 19 16 20 18 18 91 5 4 5 4 4 22 113 1
2 66 RASHAD BONNER 16 12 17 14 14 73 4 4 4 3 3 18 91 2

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 65 JAMEL NICKERSON 19 16 18 16 18 87 4 5 5 4 5 23 110 1
2 63 DEVIN PEDERSEN 15 13 12 13 15 68 4 3 3 3 3 16 84 2
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PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 45 AMY NOACK 16 18 19 14 14 81 5 5 4 4 5 23 104 1
2 27 LAUREN AUSTIN 15 17 18 15 16 81 4 4 3 4 4 19 100 2

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 86 AARON WEST 19 16 20 20 19 94 1
2 71 MICAH THOMAS 19 17 19 17 19 91 2
3 60 DAVID GAECKE 18 17 17 16 19 87 3
4 53 ELIJAH SAINA 16 13 14 13 18 74 4
5 75 JONATHAN GUZMAN 18 15 16 17 17 83 5
6 62 KYLE WRENTMORE 15 14 13 13 16 71 6

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 61 JORDAN JONES 20 19 20 20 19 98 1
2 76 MARCO FANINI 18 19 19 20 18 94 2
3 73 VICTOR DE LA CERDA 19 16 19 20 19 93 3
4 57 ANTWAIN SHELL 19 15 20 19 18 91 4
5 52 EMEKA NWUBA 16 17 17 19 18 87 5
6 54 EMMANUEL RASBERRY 17 16 17 12 18 80 6
7 72 LOC NGUYEN 15 15 15 17 18 80 7
8 77 CARLOS TALLEDO 16 13 17 13 17 76 8
9 56 JASON LECOMPTE 13 11 12 10 13 59 9

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 58 BRANDON FIKAC 18 19 18 17 18 90 1
2 59 ERIC EVERITT 17 14 17 18 15 81 2

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 60 DAVID GAECKE 18 18 20 19 16 91 1
2 55 BILLY MASDEN 15 14 16 18 14 77 2

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 38 TAI' SHEA REESE 18 19 20 19 18 94 1
2 28 RAYE STEPHENS HANBY 16 15 16 16 13 76 2
3 41 ASIA SHELTON 12 16 15 15 12 70 3

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 61 JORDAN JONES 19 20 20 20 19 98 1
2 74 NATHAN EVERETT HILL 19 16 19 19 19 92 2
3 64 ZAIRE WILBORN 19 18 20 14 19 90 3
4 70 DARRELL BOLDEN 18 17 16 14 17 82 4
5 53 ELIJAH SAINA 17 12 19 15 17 80 5
6 65 JAMEL NICKERSON 16 15 17 14 17 79 6
7 68 MARTIN HEYNE 15 13 13 17 17 75 7
8 69 SAMUEL GREEN 15 14 15 13 15 72 8
9 78 KODI DAVIS 16 15 13 13 15 72 9

10 66 RASHAD BONNER 14 14 14 14 15 71 10
11 63 DEVIN PEDERSEN 13 10 12 13 12 60 11

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 33 CASSANDRA COTTON 15 16 18 13 18 80 1
2 24 SUZANNA KEEGEL 16 15 14 12 17 74 2

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 39 MARISELA RODRIGUEZ 18 18 20 19 19 94 1
2 36 CESSY HOCKETT 16 16 18 18 19 87 2
3 42 NICHOLA SMILES 16 15 17 14 18 80 3
4 28 RAYE STEPHENS HANBY 17 13 17 14 16 77 4

PLACE NUMBER NAME 1 2 3 4 5 GRAND TOTAL PLACE
1 45 AMY NOACK 13 18 17 18 20 86 1
2 33 CASSANDRA COTTON 14 18 16 17 18 83 2
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3 27 LAUREN AUSTIN 13 17 15 16 17 78 3
4 44 NICOLE SIMIEN 10 12 14 13 10 59 4
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